
# First Last OEM City, State Age Level Sponsors Tire Brand Email
1 707 Dalton Abbott SUZ Trivoli, IL 24 A Decal Works FmF Oneal Dunlop cp707@outlook.com
2 117 Brian Allen HON Lafayette, IN 33 B Dunlop ballencat@gmail.com
3 333 John Ayers HQV Port Orange, FL 30 B Gear Racewear anglen645@hotmail.com
4 323 Joseph Baldi HON CARTERVILLE, IL 33 B DUNLOP JBALDI323@GMAIL.COM
5 128 Raymond Barnes YAM Niles, MI 32 B Moto Perfected| boyesen| vortex Dunlop rayzor128@icloud.com
6 53 Christopher Blackmer YAM Muskegon, MI 17 B Blood Money Racing| OG's| Sheetmetal Local 7 dunlop amy.blackmer23@yahoo.com
7 22 Andrew Bowman YAM Madison, WI 43 A Stop-N-Go Stores| Eric Gorr| Rob’s Performance Dunlop andyb@stop-n-go.com
8 105 Josh Bowman YAM Madison, WI 16 B Stop-N-Go Stores| Eric Gorr| Rock River Dunlop andyb@stop-n-go.com
9 3 Mike Brown YAM Bristol, TN 48 Pro Yamaha FXR RockStar Dunlop browniemx@yahoo.com

10 476 Chase Cain YAM Haslett, MI 25 B College Bike shop| Mom and Dad Dunlop cjcain@mtu.edu
11 102 Jack Chambers KTM Auburndale, FL 16 B Rides Unlimited BTO Sports Seven KTM Dunlop jekchambers@aol.com
12 444 Justin Cokinos KTM Hanover, MA 17 B Factory Connection| The Wick| Hutch Motorsports jcokinos@citypointfire.com
13 18 Gatlin Combs KTM PORTAGE, MI 17 B Team Blood Money Racing| thebudbuilders.com| and Green Lantern Productions Dunlop gatlin.combs@portageps.org
14 243 Joseph Dalzell YAM Dekalb, IL 27 A SSi Decals| TZR| Scott Dunlop jdalzell243@yahoo.com
15 710 Scott Davis KTM Stoddard, NH 29 A Hillson contractors rte 10 auto winchester speedpark Dunlop livklotzbier@yahoo.com
16 50 Brady Deyoung YAM Comstock Park, MI 15 B Village Motorsports| MCR suspension| Hunter Engineering Dunlop gaildeyoung@gmail.com
17 54 Alex Faith KTM Mount Holly, NC 17 B LewisLongRacing| Brewer Cycles| Troy Lee Desing Dunlop denniswfaith@bellsouth.net
18 77 Jackson Gray HQV Forsyth, GA 16 B Moto X Compound| fly|cycle werks Dunlop Robert@ProDemoUSA.com
19 26 Brett Greenley YAM New Memphis, IL 16 A Rt 15 Cycles/Collinsville Yamaha/Big St Charles Motorsports Dunlop madg21@aol.com
20 112 DJ Gritzmacher KTM Sussex, WI 17 B Southeast Sales| Fly Racing| Motorex Dunlop dgritz@sbcglobal.net
21 205 Kevin Hill KTM Rindge, NH 18 B mom &dad scotte davis 139 design dunlop hill190@aol.com
22 25 Ryan Hoover YAM Zionsville, IN 23 B Busch Light| SSR Training Facility Hoosier rhoover25@aol.com
23 305 Nicholas Hunt YAM Fort Wayne, IN 18 A Anderson Heating & Cooling| KCK Racing| House of Yamaha Dunlop nicolehunt@embarqmail.com
24 62 Jacob Ingram KTM Penfield, PA 16 B MXTire.com|Bell Helmets|Asterisk USA Dunlop markmingram23@gmail.com
25 127 Shane Kehoe YAM Oakland, FL 26 Pro-Am Central Florida Powersports| Active-Ride Suspension| Step-up Mx graphics Dunlop shanekehoe127@gmail.com
26 779 Cody Kline KTM Danville, IN 27 A FiveForty Collective| JAGG Roofing| Alpha Metals Dunlop info@jaggroofing.com
27 107 Kyle Kunstman YAM McHenry, IL 23 B EVS Racing| Motovation MX Training| Tom Zont Racing Dunlop kunstman@sbcglobal.net
28 411 Wyatt Liebeck KTM New Franken, WI 15 B 10 Cycles| Thor official| Hoosier Tire Hoosier liebeckmasonry@gmail.com
29 368 Maxwell Mayer KTM Eden, WI 19 B Fly Racing| Pro Motorsports of Fond du lac| Samax products dunlop hondamx368@gmail.com
30 986 Jason McDonald YAM Holly, MI 38 Pro-Am McDonald Brick Paving| dons electric| new Hudson inn Dunlop jmac986@gmail.com
31 769 Robert McWhorter KTM Emmitsburg, MD 49 A X Brand Goggles| Fuel Clothing| McWhorter Engine Works Bridgestone dhmtbrdr@yahoo.com
32 181 Michael Mercer YAM Cincinnati, OH 38 A Answer|MotoXtremes Dunlop mercer@livepeerless.com
33 374 Jesse Miller KTM Maple Rapids, MI 26 B apple racing| US27 motorsports| JAM Forestry dunlop millerj374@gmail.com
34 285 Tyler Nowlin YAM Hillsboro, TN 27 A Powerband Racing Dunlop tylernowlin285@hotmail.com
35 24 Kaden Polito KTM Burns Harbor, IN 15 B Bell|Scott|Thor Dunlop Kpolito2500HD@Hotmail.com
36 28 Kyle Pratt YAM Lindenhurst, IL 26 B Tzr| Crr| jenneration mx Hoosier broha28@gmail.com
37 68 Ray Ruppert KAW Miami, OK 37 B TRACKSIDE CONNECTION|RUPPERTS TIRE AND AUTO. MICHELIN rayruppert268@yahoo.com
38 117 Matthew Schambach SUZ Indianapolis, IN 34 A Dreyer Motorsports| Indy Performance Composites| Del's Performance Cycles Dunlop M_Schambach@aol.com
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39 18 Brantley Schnell HQV Denver, NC 18 B Mountain Dew| True Timber| FOX Hoosier brantley18mx@gmail.com
40 63 Zennon Shain HQV Coal City, IL 17 B Factory Connection| Strikt Mx Gear| Git Sideways Dunlop buzz7435@gmail.com
41 99 Dayton Shirah HQV Madisonville, LA 17 B Dunlop sivi@bellsouth.net
42 Matt Sims Greencastle, IN 24 Pro-Am Hearing Care Professionals / Dreyer Motorsports / Estes Suspension suzuki470@aol.com
43 264 Ryan Sipes KTM Ekron, KY 34 Pro Red Bull | Leatt | KTM Dunlop rsipes55@yahoo.com
44 614 Kevin Smith Jr YAM Hanover, MA 30 A 3D Racing| FMF| Vertex dunlop denkevlex@comcast.net
45 117 Josh South YAM Mattawan, MI 19 A Mel's motorcycle clinic| micro precision welding| josh souths motogarage Dunlop josh.north1234@yahoo.com
46 756 Kevin Studley HON Brownsburg, IN 37 Pro-Am Racers Storage | TPE | Fly Racing Dunlop kstudley57@gmail.com
47 66 Cayden Switzer KTM Muskegon, MI 15 B Bloodmoney Racing| 2 Pistols| Babbitts Dunlop jill1916@hotmail.com
48 11 Dean Taylor HON Dryden, MI 24 B A.N. Taylor and sons construction| Nick Morris| Magics Racing Dunlop deanthemachine82@aol.com
49 114 Jack Taylor YAM Lewistown, IL 51 A passini racing|eb suspension |jt racing dunlop jackctaylor114@gmail.com
50 700 Tanner Taylor HON Hampton, MN 25 Pro-Am HRD |Team Solo | Chief LLC Dunlop ChiefTaylor700@gmail.com
51 63 Talon Thompson KTM Mercer, PA 15 B Grove City Motorsports| Tru Bor Machine| PointView Cycle. Pirelli rickit33@hotmail.com
52 936 Gavin Tilford YAM Pine Island, MN 16 B Dickinson Truckin| Oneal| Feinetune Dunlop tilfordconst@aol.com
53 657 Ryan Underhill HON Crown Point, IN 36 A Midwest Vintage Motocross dunlop ryan657@gmail.com
54 75 Cody Vanbuskirk KTM Harvard, IL 24 Pro Woodstock KTM| TZR| Jenneration Mx Hoosier 570moto@gmail.com
55 38 John Vandezande KTM Marquette, MI 29 A Race Driven Inc Dunlop mxjohn38@hotmail.com
56 229 Konnor Visger HQV Bellevue, MI 16 B Fly Racing| Factory Connection| MA Engines Dunlop visgershannon@gmail.com
57 812 Luke Vonlinger HQV Stanford, KY 29 Pro VBMX| TZR| FXR Hoosier lukev812@gmail.com
58 134 Haiden Waelchli YAM Little Suamico, WI 15 B answer| motorex| arai Dunlop waelchlihaiden@gmail.com
59 33 Derek Wedding YAM Tyler, TX 56 A Potts Thomas Racing| shock socks| X Brand goggles Michelin dwedding33@gmail.com
60 481 Johnathan Wells HON Kennerdell, PA 27 Pro fcc motosports dunlop jwells226477@gmail.com
61 54 Noah Willbrandt YAM Waterford, MI 16 B MCR backed Yamaha bLUcRU| Thor| 6D Dunlop toddwillbrandt@gmail.com
62 316 Chase Yentzer KTM Carlisle, PA 16 B Cernics | Dunlop | Seven Dunlop rod.y@healthsearchrf.com
63 125 Andrew Zambon KTM Bark River, MI 31 A Race Driven Dunlop andyzambon53@gmail.com
64 45 Mitchell Zaremba KTM Avon, OH 15 B Morgantown PowerSports| MXTire| Answer Racing Dunlop zman233@gmail.com
65

586 Cole Torp YAM Brussels, Wisconsin 16 Other Mays Sports Center| Fly| WPS Dunlop joeytorp@gmail.com
808 Derrick Boyd HON Willow Hill, IL 24 A Dunlop derrickboyd808@gmail.com

4 Aiden birckbichler HQV butler, PA 16 B FASTHOUSE| PR2 SUSPENSION| 100% GOGGLES DUNLOP jrbcpa@hnbcpa.net
998 Chris Lykens KTM Bellefonte, PA 50 Pro Team lmr| factory connection| o'neal dunlap chris@teamlmr.com
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